



Domino's Pizza
30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

Stuffed Cheesy Bread - 1 Piece

Number of Servings: 8 (52.05 g per serving)

Weight: 416.398 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 Piece (52g)	
Servings Per Container 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 50
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 240mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 10%	• Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat

Ingredients:

Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Vital Wheat Gluten, Less than 1% Dough Conditioners [Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Whey, Enzyme (with Wheat Starch), Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, and Silicon Dioxide added as processing aid]

Pizza Cheese: Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Cellulose (Added To Prevent Caking), Nonfat Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Flavors, Sodium Propionate (Added as a Preservative)

Cheddar Cheese – Shredded: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto (Vegetable Color), Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking, Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)

Corn Meal: Yellow Corn

Breadstick Shake-On: Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Romano Cheese [(Cultured Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (Added to Prevent Caking), Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative)], Salt, Modified Food Starch, Parsley, Natural Flavor and Yellow #5 Lake With No Greater Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking

Notes:

The product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza - Quality Assurance



Domino's Pizza
30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

Jalapeno Bacon Stuffed Cheesy Bread - 1 Piece

Number of Servings: 8 (58.251 g per serving)

Weight: 466.009 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 Piece (58g)	
Servings Per Container 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 160	Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 2%	• Vitamin C 6%
Calcium 10%	• Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat

Ingredients:

Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Vital Wheat Gluten, Less than 1% Dough Conditioners [Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Whey, Enzyme (with Wheat Starch), Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, and Silicon Dioxide added as processing aid]

Pizza Cheese: Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Cellulose (Added To Prevent Caking), Nonfat Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Flavors, Sodium Propionate (Added as a Preservative)

Cheddar Cheese – Shredded: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto (Vegetable Color), Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking, Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)

Bacon: Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite

Jalapeno Peppers: Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Sodium metabisulfite (Preservative), Natural Flavors, Polysorbate 80

Corn Meal: Yellow Corn

Breadstick Shake-On: Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Romano Cheese [(Cultured Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (Added to Prevent Caking), Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative)], Salt, Modified Food Starch, Parsley, Natural Flavor and Yellow #5 Lake With No Greater Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking

Notes:

The product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza - Quality Assurance.



Domino's Pizza
30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

Spinach & Feta Stuffed Cheesy Bread - 1 Piece

Number of Servings: 8 (55.593 g per serving)

Weight: 444.747 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 Piece (56g)	
Servings Per Container 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 50
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 260mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 6%	• Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 10%	• Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat

Ingredients:

Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Vital Wheat Gluten, Less than 1% Dough Conditioners [Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Whey, Enzyme (with Wheat Starch), Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, and Silicon Dioxide added as processing aid]

Pizza Cheese: Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Modified Food Starch, Cellulose (Added To Prevent Caking), Nonfat Milk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Flavors, Sodium Propionate (Added as a Preservative)

Cheddar Cheese – Shredded: Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto (Vegetable Color), Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking, Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)

Feta Cheese: Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes, Potato Starch (Added To Prevent Caking)

Spinach: Baby Spinach

Corn Meal: Yellow Corn

Breadstick Shake-On: Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Romano Cheese [(Cultured Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Enzymes), Powdered Cellulose (Added to Prevent Caking), Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative)], Salt, Modified Food Starch, Parsley, Natural Flavor and Yellow #5 Lake With No Greater Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking

Notes:

The product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza - Quality Assurance



Domino's Pizza
30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

Parmesan Bread Bites - 16 Pieces

Number of Servings: 4 (54.927 g per serving)

Weight: 219.709 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 4 Pieces (55g)	
Servings Per Container 4	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 35
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%	Iron 8%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients

Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Vital Wheat Gluten, Less than 1% Dough Conditioners [Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Whey, Enzyme (with Wheat Starch), Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, and Silicon Dioxide added as processing aid

Parmesan & Asiago Cheese: Parmesan Hard Grating Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes, Asiago (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes), [Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)]

Garlic Oil Blend: Butter Flavored Oil [Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (color), TBHQ and Citric Acid added to Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an Anti-Foaming Agent added], Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Imitation Parmesan Cheese [Water, Food Starch, Casein, Caseinate, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Cellulose Powder, Whey, Salt, Stabilizers (Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavor, Sodium Phosphates, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid (as a preservative)], Salt, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Flavors [Natural Butter Flavor (Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Enzyme-Modified Butter Oil, Annatto & Turmeric, for color), Natural Flavors (contains Canola Oil and Lipolyzed Butter Oil)], Lactic Acid, FD&C Yellow #5 Lake, Citric Acid, Oleoresin Garlic (Tri-glycerides, Soy Oil, Natural Flavor, Mono-diglycerides) and no greater than 2% Silicon Dioxide added to prevent caking

Parmesan Cheese Shake On: Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor

Notes:

The product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza Quality Assurance



Domino's Pizza
30 Frank Lloyd Wright Drive
P.O. Box 997
Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0997

Parmesan Bread Bites - 32 Pieces

Number of Servings: 8 (54.927 g per serving)

Weight: 439.418 g

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 4 Pieces (55g)	
Servings Per Container 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 35
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 190mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%	• Iron 8%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat

Ingredients

Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean), Sugar, Salt, Yeast, Vital Wheat Gluten, Less than 1% Dough Conditioners [Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Whey, Enzyme (with Wheat Starch), Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, and Silicon Dioxide added as processing aid]

Parmesan & Asiago Cheese: Parmesan Hard Grating Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes, Asiago (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Enzymes), [Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)])

Garlic Oil Blend: Butter Flavored Oil [Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (color), TBHQ and Citric Acid added to Protect Flavor, Dimethylpolysiloxane, an Anti-Foaming Agent added], Palm Oil, Dehydrated Garlic, Imitation Parmesan Cheese [Water, Food Starch, Casein, Caseinate, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Cellulose Powder, Whey, Salt, Stabilizers (Mono- and Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Carrageenan), Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavor, Sodium Phosphates, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid (as a preservative)], Salt, Modified Food Starch, Spice, Flavors [Natural Butter Flavor (Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Enzyme-Modified Butter Oil, Annatto & Turmeric, for color), Natural Flavors (contains Canola Oil and Lipolyzed Butter Oil)], Lactic Acid, FD&C Yellow #5 Lake, Citric Acid, Oleoresin Garlic (Tri-glycerides, Soy Oil, Natural Flavor, Mono-diglycerides) and no greater than 2% Silicon Dioxide added to prevent caking]

Parmesan Cheese Shake On: Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (To Prevent Caking), Natamycin (A Natural Mold Inhibitor)

Notes:

The product listed above, when made with approved Domino's Pizza ingredients, will provide the nutritional composition as indicated. Information may vary slightly depending on location and supplier base.

Domino's Pizza Quality Assurance